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   Covenant Academy

2021-22 Varsity Basketball 
Updated: 11-5-21

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Girls
	Boys

	(Tue) Nov 2
	Blue / White
	Home
	TBD
	TBD

	(Thur) Nov 11
	Griffin
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	(Tue) Nov 16
	Citizens
	Away
	6:00
	7:30

	(Tue) Nov 30
	Griffin
	Away
	 6:00
	7:30

	(Thur) Dec 2
	Southland
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	(Sat) Dec 4
	Citizens
	Home
	12:00
	1:30

	(Mon) Dec 6
	Windsor
	Away
	6:30
	8:00

	(Fri) Dec 10
	CGA
	Home
	6:00 
	7:30

	(Sat) Dec 11
	Trinity
	Away
	5:30
	7:00

	(Mon) Dec 13
	Windsor
	Home
	6:30
	8:00

	(Fri) Dec 17
	CGA
	Away
	6:30
	8:00

	(Tue) Jan 4
	New Creation
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	(Fri) Jan 7
	Sherwood*
	Away
	6:00
	7:30

	(Sat) Jan 8
	Grace*
	Away
	2:00
	3:30

	(Tue) Jan 11
	Rock Springs
	Away
	6:00
	7:30 

	(Fri) Jan 14
	CFCA
	Away
	6:00
	 7:30

	(Sat) Jan 15
	Trinity
	Home
	3:30
	5:00

	(Tue) Jan 18
	Skipstone
	Away
	6:00
	7:30 

	(Fri) Jan 21
	Sherwood*
	Home
	6:00 
	7:30 

	(Sat) Jan 22
	Stratford
	Away
	2:00 
	3:30

	(Tue) Jan 25
	New Creation
	Away
	6:00 
	7:30 

	(Fri) Jan 28
	CFCA
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	(Sat) Jan 29
	Calvary
	Away
	5:00
	6:30

	(Mon) Jan 31
	Grace*
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	(Tue) Feb 1
	Skipstone
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	(Fri) Feb 4
	Rock Springs (Senior Night)
	Home
	6:00
	7:30

	Feb 7-11
	Region Tournament
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Feb 14(G) / 15(B)
	State Sweet 16
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Feb 18(G) / 19(B)
	State Elite 8
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Feb 24(G) / 25(B)
	State Final 4
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	(Sat) Feb 26
	State Championship
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD


